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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 SURENDRAN A DEVI ENIYENI 
(MTHR)

05/360, Viyatnam 
colani, Aralam, 

keezhpalli, 670704, Iritty

  

2 05/01/2026 Muhammed Munawar  abdul muthalib M A 
(FTHR)

muna baith near 
substation chavassery 

po, chavassery, 
Chavassery, chavassery, 

670702, iritty

  

3 05/01/2026 SHEMEER T A ANOOB S (FTHR) THADATHIL, 
KANICHAR, 
KANICHAR, 

KANICHAR, 670674, 
IRITTY

  

4 05/01/2026 JINESH M K KURIAN (FTHR) MUNJANATTU 
HOUSE, 

VALLITHODE ,SALSPURAM, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

5 05/01/2026 Ussain Kopilal Alavi (FTHR) Kopilal House, 
Kozhiyode, Keezhpally, 

Keezhpally, 670704, 
Iritty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

6 05/01/2026 LISSA THRESSIA JOSE (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
THONDIYIL, 

VELLARVALLY, 
THONDIYIL P O, 
670673, IRITTY

  

7 05/01/2026 SAJITH V B BABU V G  (FTHR) VATTAKUNNEL, 
MUDAYIRANJI, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

CHARAL P O, 670706, 
IRITTY

  

8 05/01/2026 SAMEERA P C SIRAJ P P (HSBN) FOUSIYA MANZIL, 
NADUVANAD, 
NADUVANAD, 
NADUVANAD, 
670702, IRITTY

  

9 05/01/2026 BINCYMOL  JOSEPH 
K

JOSEPH (FTHR) MUNJANATTU 
HOUSE, 

VALLITHODE,SALASPURAM, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

10 05/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
SAHALA K 

RAMLA (MTHR) KANDOTH, 
KALARIKKAD, 

ARALAM, ARALAM, 
670704, IRITTY

  

11 05/01/2026 K R MANSHIDA ABDUL RAZACK 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

ARALAM, 
KEEZHPALLY P O, 

670704, IRITTY

  

12 05/01/2026 ALI K UMMER POOKOTH 
(FTHR)

18/5 FEMINAS 
MANZIL, ULIYIL, 

KEEZHUR VILLAGE, 
ULIYIL P O, 670702, 

IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

13 05/01/2026 SHAMILA K KUNHAHAMMAD K 
(FTHR)

KALLIL, 
VIKASNAGAR, 

KEEZHUR, IRITTY, 
670703, IRITTY

  

14 05/01/2026 JINTU GEORGE JOJO P K (HSBN) PARAMUNDAYIL, 
PERATTA, 

VAYATHUR, 
KOOTTUPUZHA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

15 05/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA T N C ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

NAFLA MANZIL, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

670673, IRITTY

  

16 05/01/2026 ABDUL RAHMAN ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

PULLADAN HOUSE, 
VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

17 05/01/2026 SIRAJ PALLIKANDY ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

PALLIKANDY 
HOUSE, PERINKERI, 

VILAMANA, 
PERINKERI P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

18 05/01/2026 Muhammadali K Muhammad (FTHR) Kaypancheri, 
Vallithode, 

Ayyankunnu, 
Kiliyanthara, 670706, 

Iritty

  

19 05/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI P RAVEENDRAN A 
(HSBN)

30/330A 
YASODHARA, 
KASIMUKKU, 
CHAVASSERI, 
CHAVASSERI, 
670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

20 05/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NASMINA  T N

C ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

NAFLA MANZIL, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

670673, IRITTY

  

21 05/01/2026 JAMEELA  M N ISMAIL T T (HSBN) THAYIL, 
VATTAPOYIL, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

670673, IRITTY

  

22 05/01/2026 SREEDEVI BHASKARAN (HSBN) KOLANGARETH, 
ARALAM, ARALAM, 

ARALAM, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

23 05/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN  
PUTHIYA PURAYIL 

THONIYAN

VAYAPURATH 
KUNHALI (FTHR)

THERUVATH HOUSE, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

24 05/01/2026 AGNES SUNNY 
EMMANUEL 

SUNNY EMMANUEL 
(HSBN)

THAKADIYEL 
HOUSE, 

THANTHODE, 
PAYAM, IRITTY P O, 

670703, IRITTY

  

25 05/01/2026 Rajesh K P Kunhiraman (FTHR) 90 Kavullapurayil, 
Alapra, Payam, Iritty, 

670703, Iritty

  

26 05/01/2026 ALPHONSA K J ANTONY (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUSSERY, 
PAYAM, IRITTY, 

670703, IRITTY

  

27 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHALA 

P P RAFEEQ (FTHR) SHAHIDA MANZIL, 
PAYANCHERY, 

KEEZHUR, IRITTY, 
670703, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

28 05/01/2026 LINCY DEVASIA ROBIN E J (HSBN) 10/271,ERUPPEL 
HOUSE, 

KARIKKOTTAKARI, 
AYYANKUNNU, 

KOOMANTHODE P O, 
670704, IRITTY

  

29 05/01/2026 RASHID E K MUHAMMAD P 
(FTHR)

28 / 
MEETHALEPURA, 

VELIYAMBRA, 
CHAVASSERY, P R 

NAGAR, 670702, 
IRITTY

  

30 05/01/2026 ELISABATH MATHEW (HSBN) 334, ERUPPEL, 
KARIKKOTTAKKARY, 
KOOMANTHODE P O, 

KOOMANTHODE, 
670704, 

AYYANKUNNU

  

31 05/01/2026 MAJSIYA K M RAMEES N (HSBN) NALAKATH HOUSE, 
HAJI ROAD 
CHAKKAD, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKKODE P O, 

670703, IRITTY

  

32 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUFASSIR K V

MUJEEB K M (FTHR) KALLUVETTAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLITHIDE, 
IRITTY, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

33 05/01/2026 SUNNY EMMANUEL EMMANUEL (FTHR) THAKADIYEL 
HOUSE, 

THANTHODE, 
PAYAM, IRITTY P O, 

670703, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

34 05/01/2026 SHAMSHEENA P SHAMSHEED D 
(HSBN)

21/329, SURUMA, 
NARAYAMPARA, 
NARAYAMPARA, 

ULIYIL P O, 670702, 
NARAYAMPARA

  

35 05/01/2026 ABHIJITH GEORGE GEORGE C V (FTHR) 11/20 
CHERIYANKALAYIL, 
KARIKKOTTAKKARY, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
KOOMANTHODE P O, 

670704, IRITTY

  

36 05/01/2026 RAFNAS T N RAFEEQ P P (FTHR) SAJITHA MANZIL, 
CHAKKAD, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKKODE, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

37 05/01/2026 SUBAIR KURIKKALE 
VEETTIL 

EASSA PUTHIYA 
PARAMBAN (FTHR)

MIDHILA MANZIL, 
KANHIRAPPUZHA, 

MANATHANNA, 
PERAVOOR, 670673, 

IRITTY

  

38 05/01/2026 JOSEPH K A ANTONY K J (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
PUTHUSSERY, 

PAYAM, IRITTY, 
670703, IRITTY

  

39 05/01/2026 FAHAD K RASHEED P (FTHR) FAYIZA MANZIL, 
PERUNTHRACHAL, 

CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

40 05/01/2026 Sheeja C Rajesh  K P (HSBN) 81/ Kannamundayil, 
Alapra, Payam, Iritty, 

670703, Iritty

  

41 05/01/2026 IRFAN P K ABDUL KADER 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

(FTHR)

SHABNAS, 
KOORANMUKKU, 

CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

42 05/01/2026 GEO JOSEPH JIJI JOSE 
CHAKKIYATH (FTHR)

CHAKKIYATH 
HOUSE, 

KILIYANTHARA, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

43 05/01/2026 LISSY JOHNSON JOHNSON MATHEW 
(HSBN)

ANJILITHOPPIL, 
KELANPEEDIKA, 

VILAMANA, 
KILIYANTHARA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

44 05/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA M MUHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

AYISHA MANZIL, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

670673, IRITTY

  

45 05/01/2026 RIYAS P P KHADER K V (FTHR) PUTHIYAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 

MANATHANA P O, 
670674, IRITTY

  

46 05/01/2026 Jaisamma N L Luca N L (FTHR) 11/271 - Nambudakath, 
Thondiyil, Manathana, 
Thondiyil PO, 670673, 

Iritty

  

47 05/01/2026 JASEELA K NASEEMA (MTHR) 0, KOTTARATHIL, 
ARALAM, 

KEEZHPALLY, 
670704, IRITTY

  

48 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RIMNAS 

RIYAS P P (FTHR) PUTHIYAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

MANATHANA, 
MANATHANA, 

MANATHANA P O, 
670674, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

49 05/01/2026 SEBASTIAN V M MATHAI (FTHR) VALLOMKOTTU 
HOUSE, EDOOR, 

PAYAM, PAYAM P O, 
670704, IRITTY

  

50 05/01/2026 Indira M Madhavi (MTHR) 314/B Govind bhawan, 
Kanad road, Edayannur, 

Edayannur, 670595, 
Peravoor

  

51 05/01/2026 M AHAMMAD  
SHAREEF

EESSA (FTHR) SULIKHA MANZIL, 
MAYILADANPARA, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

52 05/01/2026 NISHANA P SAINABA V P (MTHR) VALAPPILE 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
CHAKKADU, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKKODE, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

53 05/01/2026 RISHAD CHENOTH ABDULRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHENOTH HOUSE, 
PERUMPUNNA, 
MANATHANA, 

MELMURINGODI P O, 
670673, IRITTY

  

54 05/01/2026 ARSHEENA T N  RUFAID K K  (HSBN) 263  THARAL 
NADUKANDY 

HOUSE, PERAVOOR, 
MANATHANA, 

PERAVOOR, 670673, 
IRITTY

  

55 05/01/2026 Chinju K M Jereesh P K (HSBN) Ponambanthadathil, 
Mudayiranji, 
Ayyankunnu, 

Kiliyanthara, 670706, 
Iritty
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

56 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD NIHAL 
P

MUHAMMAD (MTHR) VALAPPILE 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
CHAKKADE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKKODE, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

57 05/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN M HANEEFA  M  (FTHR) BAITHUL SHAFNAD, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY

  

58 05/01/2026 SHAHANA  P MUHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

VALAPPILEPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, CHAKKAD, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

VILAKKODE, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

59 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JUMANA K 

ABDULKHADER  K  
(FTHR)

MEETHALEPURA, 
KURUNKALAM, 

CHAVASSERY, P R 
NAGAR, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

60 05/01/2026 RASIYA A K P A UMMAR  (HSBN) AKKARAELLATH, 
KALLERIKKAL, 
ULIYIL, ULIYIL, 
670702, IRITTY

  

61 05/01/2026 Midhun Mathew Mathew (FTHR) Kalluprayil, 
Kacherikadavu, 
Ayyankunnu, 

Kacherikadavu, 670706, 
Iritty

  

62 05/01/2026 FARISA A ABDUL AZEEZ P M 
(FTHR)

FARIZA MANZIL, 
PERIYATHIL, 

CHAVASSERY, P R 
NAGAR, 670702, 

IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

63 05/01/2026 RASHID 
MUKATUMPURATH 
POOVATHANKANDY

KHADEEJA 
MUKATUMPURATH 

POOVATHANKANDY 
(MTHR)

PRATHYUSHA, 
NARAYANPAARA, 

CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

64 05/01/2026 SAFARIYA P C K ASHARAF (FTHR) NIZAM MANZIL, 
VILAKKODE, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
VILAKKODE, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

65 05/01/2026 ABDUL KHADAR 
KUTTIYALI PRATH

MOIDEEN HAJI 
THATTA KANDY 

(FTHR)

PALLIKKANDI 
HOUSE, PERAVOOR, 

MANATHANA, 
PERAVOOR P O, 
670673, IRITTY

  

66 05/01/2026 SHERIN SHAHANA E FOUZAL (HSBN) BAITHUL NOOR, 
PADIKKACHAL, 
THILLENKERI, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

67 05/01/2026 MADALAN 
PALLICHIRAKATH 

MUSTHAFA

VALAPPIL MAMMED 
(FTHR)

VANNARATH 
HOUSE, 

PULLANHIYODE, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

68 05/01/2026 SHAJI JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 3/147C 
NADOOPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANGODE 
KEEZHPALLY P O, 

ARALAM, 
KEEZHPALLY, 
670704, IRITTY

  

69 05/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIMAN M 
M

NABEESA (MTHR) MALODAN HOUSE, 
PALARINJAL, 

KEEZHPPALLY, 
KEEZHPALLY, 
670704, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

70 05/01/2026 G RAJESH RAJAN (FTHR) RITHIK NIVAS, 
GANAPATHIYAD, 
VELLARVALLY, 
THOLMABRA, 
670673, IRITTY

  

71 05/01/2026 LEKHA C RAJESH G (HSBN) RITHIK NIVAS, 
GANAPATHIYAD, 
VELLARVALLY, 
THOLAMBRA, 
670673, IRITTY

  

72 05/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANIYA 
N K 

ASMA 
NALLAKKANDY 

(MTHR)

RAHIB MANZIL, P R 
NAGAR, 

CHAVASSERY, P R 
NAGAR, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

73 05/01/2026 MISHAB P HASEENA P (MTHR) DARUL HUDA, 
ARALAM, ARALAM, 

ARALAM, 670704, 
IRITTY

  

74 05/01/2026 AYSHA C SHABEER C (HSBN) 31/162 , 
MELEKKANDY 

PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
19TH MILE , 

CHAVASSERY PO, 
CHAVASSERY, 

CHAVASSERY PO, 
670702, IRITTY

  

75 05/01/2026 Atherw T M Gireesh Kumar  M 
(FTHR)

Aradhyam, 
Vattakkayam, 

Chavasseri, Uliyil, 
670702, Iritty

  

76 05/01/2026 RAHILA THEKKE 
KUNIYIL 

MUHAMMAD 
NAUFAL (HSBN)

KATTUMADAM, 
KANJIRAPUZHA, 

MANTHANA, 
PERAVOOR, 670673, 

IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

77 05/01/2026 SIJU P J JOHN (FTHR) PUTHEN PURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

KEEZHPALLY, 
ARALAM, 

KEEZHPALLY P O, 
670704, IRITTY

  

78 05/01/2026 ABIN BABU BABU  JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

CHIRIAMKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, KOLAKKAD, 

KANICHAR, 
KOLAKKAD P O, 

670673, IRITTY

  

79 05/01/2026 ALEENA SARA 
SAMUVEL

SAJESH SAMJITH 
(FTHR)

PANTHALATH 
HOUSE, 

ARAYANGAD, 
VELLARVALLY, 
THOLAMBRA, 
670673, IRITTY

  

80 05/01/2026 BASHEER 
CHAKKARA

ANDU 
KOYILOTTARA 

(FTHR)

MARANKALAMPUTHUYAPURA 
HOUSE, MEETHALE 
PUNNAD, KEEZHUR, 
PUNNAD P O, 670703, 

IRITTY

  

81 05/01/2026 ANNMARIYA 
OUSEPH 

OUSEPH M M (FTHR) MAROTTYPARA, 
ULEEPADI, 

KAKKAYANGAD, 
KAKKAYANAGD, 

670673, IRITTY

  

82 05/01/2026 ABIN BABU BABU JOSEPH (FTHR) CHIRIAMKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, KOLAKKAD, 

KANICHAR, 
KOLAKKAD P O, 

670673, IRITTY

  

83 05/01/2026 ALEENA BABU BABU  JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

CHIRIAMKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, KOLAKKAD, 

KANICHAR, 
KOLAKKAD P O, 

670673, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

84 05/01/2026 NIRMMALA K KRISHNAN A (HSBN) KOZHUKKUNNON, 
PINHANAPARA, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 
KAKKAYANGAD P  

O, 670673, IRITTY

  

85 05/01/2026 NUSRATH M NISAR  K  V (FTHR) BAITHUL RAHATH, 
KELOTHKARI, 
CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

86 05/01/2026 HEMANTH P P PRADEEPAN K 
(FTHR)

THARIPPAKUNNU, 
THOLAMBRA, 

VELLARVALLY, 
THOLAMBRA, 
670673, IRITTY

  

87 05/01/2026 MARIAMMA THOMAS (HSBN) KEECHERI, 
CHETTIAMPARAMBA 

P O, KELAKAM, 
CHETTIAMPARAMBA 

P O, 670674, IRITTY

  

88 05/01/2026 FASNA P K NASAR M K (FTHR) VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
PADIKKACHAL, 
THILLANKERI, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

89 05/01/2026 SWETHA LAKSHMI P 
P

PRADEEPAN K 
(FTHR)

THARIPPAKKUNNIL, 
THOLAMBRA, 

VELLARVALLY, 
THOLAMBRA, 

670673, PERAVOOR

  

90 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL  
V K

SATHAR  T K (FTHR) V K HOUSE, 
CHAVASSERY 

PARAMBIL, 
CHAVASSERY, 
CHAVASSERY, 
670702, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

91 05/01/2026 RISHIKESH E K ASHOKAN 
MOORIYAN (FTHR)

THIVALAPPIL, 
THOLAMBRA, 

VELLARVALLY, 
THOLAMBRA, 
670673, IRITTY

  

92 05/01/2026 ANUPAMA M VIJESH R (HSBN) EYYAPALLI, 
KALLUMUTTY, 

PAYAM, IRITTY P O, 
670703, IRITTY

  

93 05/01/2026 JOBYMOL K 
THOMAS 

BENNY JOHN (HSBN) 515, KUNNOTH, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA, 
670706, IRITTY

  

94 05/01/2026 p RAHEES SUMAYYA K M 
(WIFE)

1/367 C 
KADAMKOTTU, 

KOOMANTHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

PERINKERI, 670706, 
PERAVOOR

  

95 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
P 

RAFEEQ K K (FTHR) PERUVAD HOUSE, 
VELIYAMBRA, 

CHAVASSERY, P R 
NAGAR, 670702, 

IRITTY

  

96 05/01/2026 Jils  V S Sunny  V D (FTHR) Vazhapilly house, 
Valayamkode, 
karikkottakary, 

Koomanthode, 670704, 
Iritty

  

97 05/01/2026 VARGHESE P J JOSEPH (FTHR) PUTHUSSERI 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 
KILIYANTHARA, 

VILAMANA, 
KILIYANTHARA P O, 

670706, IRITTY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

98 05/01/2026 FASNA K S SALAM K M (FTHR) KOCHUPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
ARALAM, 

KEEZHPALLY P O, 
670704, IRITTY

  

99 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN K 

SULAIMAN K M 
(FTHR)

KADAMKOTE, 
VALLITHODE, 
VILAMANA, 

KILIYANTHARA P O, 
670706, IRITTY

  

100 05/01/2026 DHANISH P K ASGAR P K (FTHR) SAFA, 
KOORANMUKKU, 

CHAVASSERY, 
ULIYIL, 670702, 

PERAAVOOR

  

101 05/01/2026 SOUMYA MATHEW VARGHESE P J 
(HSBN)

PUTHUSSERI 
PUTHANPURAYIL, 
KILIYANTHARA, 

VILAMANA, 
KILIYANTHARA, 

670706, IRITTY

  

102 05/01/2026 ALDANA JOSEPH JOSEPH 
KAYAPLACKAL 

(FTHR)

6/374C 
KAYAPLACKAL 

HOUSE, KOTTAYAD, 
MUZHAKKUNNU, 

KAKKAYANGAD P O, 
670673, IRITTY

  

103 05/01/2026 ASNA K S SALAM K M (FTHR) KOCHUPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARIPPUTHODE, 
ARALAM, 

KEEZHPALLY P O, 
670704, IRITTY

  

104 05/01/2026 AFEENA K P C H HAMSA (FTHR) CHAKKARATHODY, 
VIYATNAM, 

KEEZHPALLY, 
KEEZHPALLY, 
670704, IRITTY
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105 05/01/2026 SHEEBA P V SHYJU  GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KOCHUMUTTAM, 
MELMURINGODI, 

MANATHANA, 
MELMURINGODI P O, 

670673, IRITTY

  

106 05/01/2026 Jomit John John Umbukkatt (FTHR) Umbukkatt House, 
Palarinjal, Keezhpally, 
Keezhpally, 670704, 

Iritty

  

107 05/01/2026 SAHALA K S SALAM K M (FTHR) KOCHUPURACKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
ARALAM, 

KEEZHPALLY P O, 
670704, IRITTY

  

108 05/01/2026 AYISHA M K HAMZA (FTHR) ULIKUNNEL, 
MURINGODI, 
PERAVOOR, 

PERUMBUNNA, 
670673, IRITTY

  

109 05/01/2026 MATHEW V V ALIAS 
BABY V V 

VARKEY (FTHR) 15/67 VATHALLOOR 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
PAYAM, IRITTY P O, 

670703, IRITTY

  

110 05/01/2026 RUBSANA P V RAUOOF A K (HSBN) 6/35, AYISHAS, 
VILAKKODE, 
VILAKKODE, 

VILAKKODE  P O, 
670703, PERAVOOR

  

111 05/01/2026 HASEENA HANEEFA (HSBN) KAYAKOOL, 
MURINGODI, 

MANATHANA, 
MELMURINGODI, 

670673, IRITTY
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112 05/01/2026 C P JUVAIRIYA SABEER C K (FTHR) 1/234 JUVAIRIYA  
MANZIL, 

UVVAPALLY, 
MUZHAKKUNNU 

VILLAGE, 
VILAKKODE P O, 

670703, IRITTY 
THALUK

  

113 05/01/2026 RIDHA  FATHIMA U 
A 

ABDUL BASHEER U 
A (FTHR)

OORANGADEN, ST 
JUDE NAGAR, 

AYYANKUNNU, 
KILIYANTHARA P O, 

670706, IRITTY

  

114 05/01/2026 AMAL DEV S karttyayni V (MTHR) Devi Nivas, Koorattil, 
Kakkayangad, 

Kakkayangad, 670673, 
Peravoor

  

115 05/01/2026 Melbin james  James joseph  (FTHR) sasseril house 
uruppumkutty 
angadikadavu, 
uruppumkutty, 
Ayyankunnu, 

Angadikadavu, 670706, 
Iritty

  

116 05/01/2026 Lina Thomas Thomas  VJ (FTHR) vazhipparambil, 
koomanthode, 

karikkottakkary, 
koomanthode, 670704, 

Ayyankunnu

  

117 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAFEEL T 

NOUSHAD T P (FTHR) MUMTHAZ MANZIL, 
KEEZHUR, 
KEEZHUR, 

KEEZHUR, 670703, 
IRITTY

  

118 05/01/2026 Fathima P S Shemeer (FTHR) Pulikkal, Adakkathode, 
Kelakam, Adakkathode, 

670674, Iritty

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERAVOOR

Revision identity

119 05/01/2026 ANEESH LAL T K GIRIJA  V K (MTHR) 206, THANTHODE, 
PAYAM, IRITTY, 

670703, IRITTY

  

120 05/01/2026 Mufeeda K M Muhammedali (FTHR) Kochuzhathil, 
Adakkathode, Kelakam, 
Adakkathode, 670674, 

Iritty

  

121 05/01/2026 Abdul Salam Muhammed Khan 
(FTHR)

Mannarthottam, 
Adakkathode, Kelakam, 
Adakkathode, 670674, 

Iritty

  

122 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED  
RAIHAN K

RASHEEDA  K 
(MTHR)

RASHINA MANZIL, 
AKKAMPARAMBU, 
CHAVASSERY, P R 

NAGAR, 670702, 
PERAVOOR

  

123 05/01/2026 Shabana Salam Abdul Salam (FTHR) Mannarthottam, 
Adakkathode, Kelakam, 
Adakkathode, 670674, 

Iritty

  

124 05/01/2026 Swafiya Gulnar Muhammed Kasim 
(FTHR)

Padikkal, Adakkathode, 
Kelakam, Adakkathode, 

670674, Iritty

  

125 05/01/2026 Muhammed Safwan Muhammed Kasim 
(FTHR)

Padikkal, Adakkathode, 
Kelakam, Adakkathode, 

670674, Iritty

  

126 05/01/2026 Shabana V B Basheer (FTHR) Valakuzhiyil, 
Adakkathode, Kelakam, 
Adakkathode, 670674, 

Iritty

  

127 05/01/2026 Anugraha K Tomy Tomy K T (FTHR) Kaithaparambil, 
Adakkathode, Kelakam, 
Adakkathode, 670674, 

Iritty

  

128 05/01/2026 Diya Thomas Thomas K V (FTHR) Karinattu, Adakkathode, 
Kelakam, Adakkathode, 

670674, Iritty
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129 05/01/2026 Shamseena N A Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Nooluvelil, 
Adakkathode, Kelakam, 
Adakkathode, 670674, 

Iritty

  

130 05/01/2026 Sahla Fathima P A Abdulkhader P M 
(FTHR)

Padikkal, Adakkathode, 
Kelakam, Adakkathode, 

670674, Iritty

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


